1PB
Glentek’s GM4000 series of high performance, permanent magnet DC brush servo motors utilize traditional ferrite magnets, which are
ideal for cost sensitive applications. In addition, the higher inertia armatures provide improved motor to load inertia matching for me-
dium to high inertia loads. This helps to reduce the mechanical shaft resonance, which allows higher servo gains with increased stability.
These motors incorporate skewed armatures, which provide ultra smooth operation (i.e.low cogging torque) at all speeds.
• Continuous Torque Range:
13.0 Lb-in (1.47 Nm) to 51.2 Lb-in (5.78 Nm)
• Peak Torque Range:

GM4000 SERIES FEATURES
GLENTEK INC.     208 STANDARD ST. EL SEGUNDO CA 90245     310-322-3026     GLENTEK.COM
2
KT = Torque Constant • KV = Bemf = Volts/1000 RPM • LA = Inductance
Extension Torque Power
in. (mm) Lb-in Nm Watts
2.44 (62) 159 18 24
Brake requires 24V DC input voltage. The values for “Extension” represent the nominal maximum length that the brake will add to
the motor. For some models, the extension will be less. Please contact one of our sales engineers for the exact values.
BRAKE OPTION
GM4000 SERIES SELECTION TABLE
Model Number
Power @ Max
Speed Cont. Stall Rating Peak Stall Rating KT RA LA RPM KV Armature Inertia
HP KW Lb-in Nm Amps Lb-in Nm Amps Lb-in/A Nm/A Ω mH Max V/Krpm Lb-in-sec2 Kg-m2
GM4010-20 0.83 0.619 13 1.47 7.7 65.0 7.35 38.5 1.70 0.19 0.8 3.00 4000 20 0.00700 0.000791
GM4010-30 0.76 0.567 13 1.47 5.1 65.0 7.35 25.5 2.55 0.29 1.8 7.50 3700 30 0.00700 0.000791
GM4020-25 1.46 1.089 23 2.60 11.0 115.0 13.00 55.0 2.10 0.24 0.8 3.60 4000 25 0.00920 0.001040
GM4020-39 1.28 0.955 23 2.60 6.6 115.0 13.00 33.0 3.50 0.40 1.3 7.40 3500 39 0.00920 0.001040
GM4020-60 0.80 0.597 23 2.60 4.6 115.0 1300 23.0 5.06 0.57 2.3 9.60 2200 60 0.00920 0.001040
GM4040-20 1.98 1.477 31.3 3.54 18.4 156.5 17.70 92.0 1.70 0.19 0.6 2.20 4000 20 0.01630 0.001842
GM4040-41 1.74 1.298 31.3 3.54 9.1 156.5 17.70 45.5 3.44 0.39 0.8 5.60 3500 41 0.01630 0.001842
GM4040-60 1.09 0.813 31.3 3.54 6.2 156.5 17.70 31.0 5.06 0.57 1.5 6.80 2200 60 0.01630 0.001842
GM4050-38 2.29 1.708 41.3 4.67 12.9 206.5 23.35 64.5 3.21 0.36 0.6 4.40 3500 38 0.01980 0.002237
GM4050-60 1.44 1.074 41.3 4.67 8.2 206.5 23.35 41.0 5.06 0.57 0.9 5.30 2200 60 0.01980 0.002237
GM4060-41 2.83 2.11 51.2 5.78 14.9 256.0 28.90 74.5 3.44 0.39 0.7 4.60 3500 41 0.02800 0.003164
GLENTEK GM4000 SERIES DC BRUSH SERVO MOTORS
NOTE: All ratings based on a 40°C ambient temperature with the motor face mounted to a 12” x 12” x 1/2” aluminum heatsink.
3
Note: Dimensions are in inches (mm)

Factory Assigned Option Leave blank
- - -
GM4000 SERIES MODEL NUMBERING
GM 40 20 39- - 0 2 8 0 0 5 0 0 -
GM
Frame Size
40 4.0” Motor
Stack Length
10 1.0” Stack 20 2.0” Stack 40 4.0” Stack
50 5.0” Stack 60 6.0” Stack
Back EMF Constant
1.0” only 2.0” only 4.0” only 5.0” only 6.0” only
20 20V/Krpm 25 25V/Krpm 20 20V/Krpm 38 38V/Krpm 41 41V/Krpm
30 30V/Krpm 39 39V/Krpm 41 41V/Krpm 60 60V/Krpm
60 60V/Krpm 60 60V/Krpm
For custom Back EMF, Please Contact Glentek
Brake Option
0 No brake installed 1 24 VDC Brake 2 Special
Tachometer Option
0 No tachometer installed 2 7 VDC tachometer 4 Special
1 3 VDC tachometer 3 9.5 VDC tachometer - -
Encoder Option
0 No encoder installed 4 1000 PPR 8 2500 PPR
2 500 PPR 6 2000 PPR 9 Special
Brushless Resolver Option
0 No resolver installed 1 Brushless resolver 2 Special
Sealing Option
0 No shaft seal 1 Shaft Seal 2 Special
Factory Assigned Option
A numerical code will be assigned by Glentek to motors whose specifications vary from the standard configuration
Wiring Diagram (MS connector lead termination only)
0 Glentek Standard 1 Special
Flange Type
0 Standard Round 3 M2 5 NEMA 56C 9 NEMA 42
2 M1 4 M3 6 Special
Lead Termination
0 Flying leads exiting through a rubber grommet 5 16-Pin, Male MS connecto
1 .5” NPT with flying leads 6 Liquid tight strain relief with flying leads
2 .75” NPT with flying leads 7 Terminal Box
3 6-Pin, Male MS connector 8 Special
4 14-Pin, Male MS connector
This section explains the model numbering system for Glentek’s GM4000 Series DC Brush Servo Motors. The model numbering system is de-
signed so that you, our customer, will be able to quickly and accurately create the model number for the drive that best suits your requirements.